31
Datu avoti
Mēs pārbaudījām vairāk nekā
900 datu avotus 35 valstīs
Partneri
Šīs atskaites pamatā ir
Volvo V60
VIN numurs: YV1GWAA5 Dīzelis 2014

DRL TYPE LED DRL LIGHTS
120
PART NUMBER FORMAT KDP FORMAT
121
SCREEN SKINS SCREEN SKINS 'STANDARD 1'
122
OIL QUALITY STD. OIL
123
PARTS FOR SPECIAL VEHICLES PARTS EXCLUDED FOR
SPECIAL VEHICLE EXECUTIVES
124
FRONT SEAT,LEFT EXTRA VARIANT
125
FRONT SEAT, RIGHT HAND SIDE EXTRA VARIANT
126
DOORS 5 DOOR
127
CONVERSION CNG NOT TO USE FOR GAS
CONVERSION
128
ENGINE FAMILY 3 NOT VEA
129
ENGINE FAMILY 2 VED5 ENGINES
13
RADIO, AMP & SPEAKER SYSTEM AUDIO 'HIGH
PERFORMANCE', 4 CHANNELS
130
ENGINE DYNAMICS/ STC 5CYL TURBO ENGINE,
DIESEL
131
BIFUEL NOT BIFUEL
132
ENGINE FAMILY D5244TX
133
OIL LEVEL SENSOR OIL LEVEL SENSOR AND STATIC
MEASUREMENT
134
BATTERY MARKETS NO REDUCED POST
135
LAP BELT PRETENSIONER LAP BELT PRETENSIONER
DRIVER SEAT
136
AIRBAG TYPE AIRBAG 2 STEP
137
COLOUR MATCHING, INTERIOR COLOURMATCHING
PANELS
138
COLOUR MATCHING, INTERIOR COLOUR MATCHING
STEERINGWHEEL
139
COLOUR MATCHING, INTERIOR COLOUR MATCHING
INTERIOR
14
PARKINGBRAKE, TYPE ELECTRICAL PARKING BRAKE
140
COLOUR MATCHING, INTERIOR COLOUR MATCHING
STEERINGWHEEL
141
LANE KEEPING AID LESS LANE KEEPING AID
142
HORN HORN, STD.
143
THEFT PROTECTION COVER HOOD THEFT
PROTECTION COVER FRONT HOOD
144
REMOTE LOCK WITH OPEN DOORS WITH LOCKING
WITH AT LEAST DRIVER DOOR CLOSED
145
SPEECH CONTROL LANGUAGE SPEECH CONTROL
LANGUAGE VOICE, US ENGLISH
146
SERVICE TIME SERVICE TIME, 12 MONTHS.
147